

WRIT PETITION NO. 1157 OF 2018

....PETITIONER

....RESPONDENT

KARTIK N SHUKUL for Respondent

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ABHAY J. MANTRI,
JJ

P.C. :

BY CONSENT S.O. TO 20/02/2024.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)